4.2 Indicators of Teaching Effectiveness

STUDENT VOICE 2014-2017*

Student Voice Survey Results for AFTSE Completers -School Year 2014-2015

Teaching Yr

Average of Engage

Average of Nurture

Average of Support

Average of Discipline

Average of Trust

Average of Understand

Average of Transparency

1st year

55%

58%

65%

40%

62%

64%

63%

3rd year

56%

61%

66%

42%

65%

65%

66%

Student Voice Survey Results for AFTSE Completers-School Year 2015-2016

Teaching Yr

Average of Engage

Average of Nurture

Average of Support

Average of Discipline

Average of Trust

Average of Understand

Average of Transparency

1st year 64% 67% 67% 30% 60% 69% 73%
3rd year 57% 71% 81% 23% 70% 63% 73%
Student Voice Survey Results for AFTSE Completers-School Year 2016-2017
Teaching Year Average of Engage Average of Nurture Average of Support Average of Discipline  Average of Trust  Average of Understand Average of Transparency

1st year N=28 56% 62% 72% 35% 67% 64% 66%

2nd year N=21 67% 68% 74% 46% 72% 69% 71%

3rd year N=19 58% 66% 74% 47% 71% 68% 71%
I Student Voice Survey District Averages-School Year 2016-2017

Average of Engage Average of Nurture Average of Support Average of Discipline  Average of Trust  Average of Understand Average of Transparency

Middle/High 62% 62% 71% 57% 69% 64% 66%

Elem 55% 69% 76% 43% 69% 62% 73%
Combined 58% 66% 74% 48% 69% 63% 71%

BELLARMINE COMPLETERS MEAN DOMAIN PERFORMANCE PER KENTUCKY TEACHER
INTERNSHIP PROGRAM (KTIP) YEAR & CYCLE 2015-2018

2015-2016 Cycle 1 Cycle 2 Cycle 3
Planning & Preparation 2.29 2.69 2.91
Classroom Environment 2.40 2.76 3.01
Instruction 2.23 2.66 2.91
Professional Responsibilities 2.42 2.79 2.99
2016-2017 Cycle 1 Cycle 2 Cycle 3
Planning & Preparation 2.53 2.87 3.05
Classroom Environment 2.54 2.91 3.09
Instruction 2.40 2.82 3.00
Professional Responsibilities 2.59 2.92 3.09
2017-2018 Cycle 1 Cycle 2 Cycle 3
Planning & Preparation 2.39 2.76 3.07
Classroom Environment 2.48 2.94 3.07
Instruction 2.29 2.76 3.03
Professional Responsibilities 2.38 2.94 3.09

Legend: 1-Ineffective, 2-Developing, 3-Accomplished, 4-Exemplary

* The Student Voice survey was discountinued by the
district (JCPS). KTIP was suspended by the state.

In progress: EPP is developing an observation tool and
data sharing agreement with the district.
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