STUDENT VOICE 2014-2017*

	Student Voice Survey Results for AFTSE Completers -School Year 2014-2015						
Teaching Yr	Average of Engage	Average of Nurture	Average of Support	Average of Discipline	Average of Trust	Average of Understand	Average of Transparency
1st year	55%	58%	65%	40%	62%	64%	63%
3rd year	56%	61%	66%	42%	65%	65%	66%
Student Voice Survey Results for AFTSE Completers-School Year 2015-2016							
Teaching Yr	Average of Engage	Average of Nurture	Average of Support	Average of Discipline	Average of Trust	Average of Understand	Average of Transparency
1st year	64%	67%	67%	30%	60%	69%	73%
3rd year	57%	71%	81%	23%	70%	63%	73%
Student Voice Survey Results for AFTSE Completers-School Year 2016-2017							
Teaching Year	Average of Engage	Average of Nurture	Average of Support	Average of Discipline	Average of Trust	Average of Understand	Average of Transparency
1st year N=28	56%	62%	72%	35%	67%	64%	66%
2nd year N=21	67%	68%	74%	46%	72%	69%	71%
3rd year N=19	58%	66%	74%	47%	71%	68%	71%
Student Voice Survey District Averages-School Year 2016-2017							
	Average of Engage	Average of Nurture	Average of Support	Average of Discipline	Average of Trust	Average of Understand	Average of Transparency
Middle/High	62%	62%	71%	57%	69%	64%	66%
Elem	55%	69%	76%	43%	69%	62%	73%
Combined	58%	66%	74%	48%	69%	63%	71%

BELLARMINE COMPLETERS MEAN DOMAIN PERFORMANCE PER KENTUCKY TEACHER INTERNSHIP PROGRAM (KTIP) YEAR & CYCLE 2015-2018

2015-2016	Cycle 1	Cycle 2	Cycle 3
Planning & Preparation	2.29	2.69	2.91
Classroom Environment	2.40	2.76	3.01
Instruction	2.23	2.66	2.91
Professional Responsibilities	2.42	2.79	2.99

2016-2017	Cycle 1	Cycle 2	Cycle 3
Planning & Preparation	2.53	2.87	3.05
Classroom Environment	2.54	2.91	3.09
Instruction	2.40	2.82	3.00
Professional Responsibilities	2.59	2.92	3.09

2017-2018	Cycle 1	Cycle 2	Cycle 3
Planning & Preparation	2.39	2.76	3.07
Classroom Environment	2.48	2.94	3.07
Instruction	2.29	2.76	3.03
Professional Responsibilities	2.38	2.94	3.09

* The Student Voice survey was discountinued by the district (JCPS). KTIP was suspended by the state. In progress: EPP is developing an observation tool and data sharing agreement with the district.